ASJJF DUMAU JIU JTSU KOREA GRAND PRIX 2017

Mae

White

Teen

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Super Heavy

+73.0kg

4 mins

6

1

Bracket

Donghun Kim
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Hyunsoo Kim
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

9-9

Donghyun Yoon
ACTION REACTION

Jaeho Lee

K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Junhuck Go

BLUE DRAGON JU JTSU ACADEMY KOREA

9-6

Yesung Kang
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

9- 10

9-14

9-13




